
Onderdeel: paard/kast 
Categorie: M         J <12jr
Vereniging:

Naam:
Waarde Aftrek Uitvoering Eindcijfer

1.                                      
2.
3.
4.

Sub-totaal:

Totaal:

waarde 1x en uitvoering 1x

Onderdeel: paard/kast 
Categorie: M         J <12jr
Vereniging:

Naam:
Waarde Aftrek Uitvoering Eindcijfer

1.                                      
2.
3.
4.

Sub-totaal:

Totaal:

waarde 1x en uitvoering 1x

Jurybriefje

mt    tafel mt    lange mat       airtumbling      minitramp       
                13-15 jr.         >16 jr.

Nr.

                     Aftrek hoofdjurylid:
uitvoering per sprong: 2,00 pnt

Jurybriefje

mt    tafel mt    lange mat       airtumbling      minitramp       
                13-15 jr.         >16 jr.

Nr.

                     Aftrek hoofdjurylid:
uitvoering per sprong: 2,00 pnt
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